ASOCIACION DE JUBILADOS
JUBILATUEN ELKARTEA

PUEBLO/HERRIA

ALMANDOZ
AMAIUR

ANIZ-ZIGA-BERROETA

ARANTZA
ARIZKUN
ARRAIOZ
AZPILIKUETA
BERA

DONAMARIAI/GAZTELU

DONEZTEBE

ELGORRIAGA
ELIZONDO

ERASUN
ERRATZU
ETXALAR
EZKURRA
GOIZUETA
IGANTZI
IRUN
IRURITA
ITUREN
LABAIEN
LEITZA

LESAKA
NARBARTE-LEGASA
OoITz
ORONOZ-OIEREGI
SALDIAS

SUMBILLA
URDAZUBI

URROTZ

ZUBIETA
ZUGARRAMURDI

DELEGADOS ANO 2015

NOMBRE/IZENA

JUAN ISAAC ALZUGARAY MARTIARENA
M2 VICTORIA JUANICOTENA IRIBARREN
JUAN ISAAC ALZUGARAY MARTIARENA
M2 DOLORES ITURRIA MACICIOR
INOCENCIA SUQUILBIDE ARREGUI
JOAQUINA BENGOECHEA ORQUIN
CONSOLACION ZUBIRI IRIBARREN

JUANA M? BERTIZ IRIARTE

ELOINA MARTIN SAN MATIAS

M? SOL ITURRIA RUIZ

JOSE IGNACIO TELLECHEA INDA

M?# EUGENIA AROZARENA SANZBERRO
ROSA MENDIBURU GUILLENEA
CALIXTO ESTANGA GOROSTIAGA

M2 CARMEN AUZQUI DUFURRENA
ARANTXA MIKELESTORENA ZUBIETA
BIXENTA PERURENA SUCUNZA
ISABEL ECHEVERRIA ZUBIRI
AMADOR TXOPERENA ECHEVERRIA
LORENZO ALAGON PEINADO

PABLO URTASUN IRIGOYEN
IZASKUN BAZTERRIKA ALCHU
CANDIDA GONI ALBISTUR

FERMIN AZPIROZ MARTINICORENA
PEDRO TELLECHEA LEGARRETA
CANDIDO MUTUBERRIA OSCOZ
PAQUITA MIQUELARENA SARRATEA
M? JESUS AROCENA IRIBARREN
ROSA M2 BERTIZ IRIARTE

JOSE URRUTIA GRAJIRENA

JUAN ANTONIO IBARRA LECUMBERRI
TERESITA VIDART SANCHOTENA
MARCOAS JUANENA IRIBARREN
ANA M? HUALDE INDACOECHEA

TELEFONO/A

948585059/690375493
948453019/649184498
948585059
948634013
948453023/679066098
948580992
948453348

948450297
948456176
948450116
948450650
948580245/617649272
948580846/628573847
679884379
948453145/948581188
666745485/948635117
948615093/626318271
675711652/948514017
948637718/670430176
943116801/606615004
948580195/638848056
605723094
948451502/616325568
948510279/690159444
948510580
948637998
948450253/609400145
948450569
948592084/675190375
948615048
948450590/670900539
948599138/678315325
948450214/638588573
948450800/669071617



